
Continental Refrigerator 
has been an 
ENERGY STAR® 

Partner since 2001

BAR EQUIPMENT
BOTTLE, KEG  & BACK BAR COOLERS, GLASS & PLATE CHILLERS

INNOVATIVE DESIGNS FOR YOUR FOODSERVICE NEEDS



Tap into our 
Back Bar Coolers...
Superior performance 
to keep products COLD.

I N N O V A T I V E  D E S I G N S  F O R  Y O U R  F O O D S E R V I C E  N E E D S



Over 2400+ models and growing...

During this past decade, we’ve experienced extraordinary growth and change here at 
Continental Refrigerator, thanks largely to our continued commitment to teamwork, technol-
ogy-focused product strategies and to our policy of placing customer satisfaction above 
all else. We’ve successfully reached key milestones, increased research and development 
initiatives and achieved significant technological advancements. Even in the face of chal-
lenging economic conditions, we’re finding new ways to take advantage of the evolving 
industry landscape to ensure Continental Refrigerator remains your number one choice for 
commercial refrigeration.
 
The upcoming years will be exciting as we continue to broaden our business efforts and 
move from promise to product. We’ve set increasingly ambitious goals for ourselves, but we 
have the intense vision and resources to achieve them. We have the knowledge, experience 
and expertise to bring specialty products to market, and we know the steps we need to 
take are simply an extension of what 
we have been doing successfully 
since our inception. Simultaneously, 
we plan to continue responding to 
market challenges and expand our 
lines of refrigeration equipment with 
products boasting enhanced fea-
ture sets and ENERGY STAR quali-
fication in order to engage a wider 
customer base. Consequently, we 
have set an aggressive timeline for 
the development of new products to 
fulfill our commitment to the foodser-
vice industry.
 
We take pride in knowing what our customers demand and embrace it as a philosophy for 
our operations and planning. We know the “real world” operations of commercial kitchens 
and build that knowledge into every unit we make. That’s why we engineer to a higher stan-
dard, by testing all our equipment in 100°F, exceeding the standard of 86°F and customizing 
our standard product line to create flexible solutions for a variety of kitchen applications.

I praise each of our employees for making these past years such an exhilarating success, 
even in turbulent times. I would also like to extend my thanks to our customers and our sup-
pliers for their unfailing sense of devotion, responsibility, guidance and support. 

Your satisfaction is our number one priority!

Sincerely,

Brian P. Kelly
President

A Word to our Customers

Call us at toll free at 800.523.7138Visit us online at www.continentalrefrigerator.com

BBC69S-SS-SGD



I N N O V A T I V E  D E S I G N S  F O R  Y O U R  F O O D S E R V I C E  N E E D S

For your next bar/restaurant design, consider the performance, 
sustainability and versatility of a Continental Refrigerator Keg 
Cooler. Built to last with all stainless steel countertop, heavy-
duty galvanized interior and reinforced stainless steel floor.

•	 6 sizes ranging from 24” - 90”
•	 Front breathing air flow (intake/exhaust from the front)
•	 Standard or shallow depth
•	 Single, dual or triple faucets
•	 Modify beer tap columns placement
•	 Compressor on left (standard) or right (option)

Store and Serve Up Icy, Cold Draft Beer

Easily removable stainless 
steel drip grate for cleaning

Single, dual or triple 
faucet options

Full length, extra large coil
and keg line tubing
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with modified tower 

placement to the right



29 1/4”

Call us at toll free at 800.523.7138Visit us online at www.continentalrefrigerator.com

Overview of Keg Coolers

Standard Features

Performance-rated, front 
breathing refrigeration system
(except 24” models) 

Environmentally-safe 
R-134a refrigerant

High density, non-CFC polyurethane
foamed-in-place insulation

Exterior Cabinet Finishes
Standard Models:
Wear resistant, textured baked
enamel finish (black) 
SS Models:
Stainless steel

All stainless steel countertop, 
heavy-duty galvanized interior 
side panels and top, stainless 
steel interior back and reinforced
stainless steel floor 

Stainless steel 
reinforced threshold

Full length, extra large coil

Continuously cooled, 3” diameter 
beer columns with lever faucet, 
CO2 pressure relief distributor 
and CO2 tubing with clamps

Easily removable stainless 
steel drip grate with convenient 
front-mounted cleanout drainage 
hose (pan not removable)

Easily accessible and serviceable
slide-out condensing unit 

Readily removable front, rear 
and side venting louvered grills

Automatic, energy-saving, 
non-electric condensate evaporator

Cylinder-keyed security lock 
(each door)

Magnetic snap-in door gasket 
(each door)

Interior light (except 24” models)

5” casters (24” models only)

Widths

24” 50” 59” 69”

Side View (Shallow Depth not available on KC24 models)

KC24 Model Standard Depth Shallow Depth

Keg Capacities (standard depth, 1/2 keg straight wall capacities shown, SW = straight wall, B = barrel)

25 1/4”

36 3/4”

79” 90”

12 1/4”12 1/4” 52 1/8”

36 3/4”

52 1/8”

31 1/8”

12 1/4”

38 1/2”

53 7/8”

KC24
SW = 1
B = 1

KC50
SW = 2
B = 0

KC59 
SW = 3
B = 2

KC69
SW = 3
B = 3

KC79
SW = 4
B = 4

KC90
SW = 5
B = 4

KC50S
SW = 2
B = 0

KC59S 
SW = 2
B = 2

KC69S
SW = 3
B = 3

KC79S
SW = 3
B = 3

KC90S
SW = 4
B = 4
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Pass-thru Back Bar Coolers maximize better use of floor 
space on island bar layouts with access on both sides as 
either hinged or sliding glass doors. 

•	 6 sizes ranging from 24” - 90”
•	 Front breathing air flow (intake/exhaust from the front)
•	 Standard or shallow depth
•	 Pass-thru models
•	 Display models, hinged or sliding glass doors
•	 Undercounter models
•	 Compressor on left (standard) or right (option)
•	 Optional food storage rated stainless steel interior (NSF-7)

Maximize the Number of Cool,
Refreshing Drinks on Hand

Full length, extra large coil Front breathing with 
removable front, rear 

and side louvered grills

Stainless steel reinforced 
threshold sill

(hinged door models)
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BBC69S-SS-SGD
Shallow depth, stainless steel, 
sliding glass doors, pass-thru



Call us at toll free at 800.523.7138Visit us online at www.continentalrefrigerator.com

Overview of Back Bar Coolers

Standard Features

Performance-rated, front 
breathing refrigeration system
(except 24” models) 

Environmentally-safe 
R-134a refrigerant

High density, non-CFC polyurethane
foamed-in-place insulation

Exterior Cabinet Finishes
Standard Models:
Wear resistant, textured baked
enamel finish (black) 
SS Models:
Stainless steel

Heavy-duty galvanized interior 
side panels and top, stainless 
steel interior back and reinforced
stainless steel floor 
BBC - stainless steel countertop
BBUC - aluminum subtop

Stainless steel 
reinforced threshold

Full length, extra large coil

Heavy-duty, epoxy-coated 
steel shelves

Easily accessible and serviceable
slide-out condensing unit 

Readily removable front, rear 
and side venting louvered grills

Automatic, energy-saving, 
non-electric condensate evaporator

Cylinder-keyed security lock 
(each hinged door only)

Magnetic snap-in door gasket 
(each door)

5” casters (24” models only) 

Interior lighting
Interior light (solid door 
models, except 24”)
LED light (glass door models)

Widths (Undercounter models countertops have a 3/32” overlap on both sides)

BBC - 24” BBC - 50”
BBUC - 50 3/16”

BBC - 59”
BBUC - 59 3/16”

BBC - 69”
BBUC - 69 3/16” 

Depths - Hinged Doors (Shallow Depth or Pass-Thru not available on 24” models)

Standard Depth 
28”

Shallow Depth 
24”

BBC - 79”
BBUC - 79 3/16”

BBC - 90”
BBUC - 90 3/16”

Depths - Sliding Glass Doors (Sliding Glass Doors not available on 24”, 79” or 90” models) 

Standard Depth 
Pass-Thru

29”

Shallow Depth 
Pass-Thru

25”

Standard Depth 
Solid - 29 1/4”
Glass - 29 1/8”

Shallow Depth
Solid -  25 1/4”
Glass - 25 1/8”

Standard Depth 
Pass-Thru 

Solid - 31 3/8”
Glass - 31 1/4”

Shallow Depth
Pass-Thru

Solid - 27 3/8”
Glass - 27 1/4”

24” Model 
Solid - 31 1/8”
Glass - 31 1/8”

Door Styles (59” model shown below, all glass is double pane, tempered Low-e)

BBC - Solid Hinged Doors BBC - Glass Hinged Doors BBC - Sliding Glass Doors

BBUC - Solid Hinged Doors BBUC - Glass Hinged Doors BBUC - Sliding Glass Doors
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Bottle coolers have two available temperature options, 38°F, 
and for a deeper CHILL, 32°F, perfect for higher ambient 
establishments for that “cold beer” taste. Our Glass & Plate 
Chillers will maintain 0°F for fast frosting of wet or dry glasses.

Bottle Coolers
•	 5 sizes ranging from 24” - 95” 
Glass & Plate Chillers
•	 3 sizes ranging from 24” - 50”
 
Optional caster sizes, lid locks                                          and 
stainless steel interior

Cold, Frosty and Ready for Service

Heavy-duty bottle cap 
opener with removable 

cap catcher

Heavy-duty, epoxy-coated, 
adjustable steel wire 
storage bin dividers

Stainless steel slide lids

CBC37
Bottle Cooler
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Call us at toll free at 800.523.7138Visit us online at www.continentalrefrigerator.com

Overview of Bottle Cooler/Glass & Plate Chillers 

Standard Features

Performance-rated, 
refrigeration system 

Front breathing (24” models only)

High density, non-CFC polyurethane
foamed-in-place insulation

Exterior Cabinet Finishes
Standard Models:
Wear resistant, textured baked
enamel finish (black) 
SS Models: Stainless steel

All stainless steel countertop 
and slide lids, heavy-duty 
galvanized interior 

Full length, extra large coil

Easily accessible and serviceable
slide-out condensing unit 

Front, rear and side venting 
louvers (except 24” models)

BOTTLE COOLERS:
Environmentally-safe 
R-134a refrigerant 

Heavy-duty, epoxy-coated 
adjustable steel wire storage 
bin dividers
 
Heavy-duty bottle cap opener 
with extra-capacity, removable 
cap catcher

Automatic, energy-saving non-electric
condensate evaporator

Easily accessible, front-mounted 
cleanout drainage hose

GLASS & PLATE CHILLERS:
Heavy-duty sliding shelves

Environmentally-safe 
R-404A refrigerant

Automatic defrosting period is 
timer initiated and temperature 
terminated with automatic, 
energy-saving, non-electric 
condensate evaporator

Widths (CGC models have same widths, omit cap catcher)

24”
CBC/CGC

37”
CBC/CGC

50”
CBC/CGC

64”
CBC

95”
CBC

Depth
28 1/2”

12 7/8”

Bottle Coolers Product Capacity

MODEL 12 OZ. BOTTLES 
(CASES)

12 OZ. CANS 
(CASES)

CBC24 4 1/2 7 1/2

CBC37 12 18 1/2

CBC50 18 27

CBC64 25 37

CBC95 40 59

Glass & Plate Chillers Product Capacity

MODEL 5 IN. MUGS 10 OZ. STEINS

CGC24 95 90

CGC37 180 170

CGC50 250 250

CBC/CGC Temperatures
MODEL Temperature

CBC
Standard

38°F - 41°F

CBC-DC
Deep Chill

32°F

CGC
Glass & Plate

0°F
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Model Listing

STANDARD
BLACK ENAMEL

EXTERIOR

STAINLESS STEEL 
EXTERIOR

EXTERIOR
DIMENSIONS

INCHES W x D x H

CAPACITY
BTU/HR* H.P. VOLTS SHIP 

WEIGHT

Keg Coolers, Standard Depth
KC24 KC24-SS 24 x 31 1/8 x 38 1/2 1620 1/5 115-60-1 210

KC50 KC50-SS 50 x 29 1/4 x 36 3/4 1800 1/3 115-60-1 355

KC59 KC59-SS 59 x 29 1/4 x 36 3/4 2025 1/3 115-60-1 385

KC69 KC69-SS 69 x 29 1/4 x 36 3/4 2250 1/3 115-60-1 415

KC79 KC79-SS 79 x 29 1/4 x 36 3/4 2500 1/3 115-60-1 455

KC90 KC90-SS 90 x 29 1/4 x 36 3/4 2670 1/2 115-60-1 505

Keg Coolers, Shallow Depth
KC50S KC50S-SS 50 x 25 1/4 x 36 3/4 1800 1/3 115-60-1 355

KC59S KC59S-SS 59 x 25 1/4 x 36 3/4 2025 1/3 115-60-1 385

KC69S KC69S-SS 69 x 25 1/4 x 36 3/4 2250 1/3 115-60-1 415

KC79S KC79S-SS 79 x 25 1/4 x 36 3/4 2500 1/3 115-60-1 455

KC90S KC90S-SS 90 x 25 1/4 x 36 3/4 2670 1/2 115-60-1 505

*BTU/HR Rating @ +25°F, 90°F ambient. 10 ft. cord and plug attached.

Back Bar Coolers, Standard Depth
BBC24 BBC24-SS 24 x 31 1/8 x 38 1/2 1620 1/5 115-60-1 210

BBC50 BBC50-SS 50 x 29 1/4 x 36 3/4 1800 1/3 115-60-1 355

BBC59 BBC59-SS 59 x 29 1/4 x 36 3/4 2025 1/3 115-60-1 385

BBC69 BBC69-SS 69 x 29 1/4 x 36 3/4 2250 1/3 115-60-1 415

BBC79 BBC79-SS 79 x 29 1/4 x 36 3/4 2500 1/3 115-60-1 455

BBC90 BBC90-SS 90 x 29 1/4 x 36 3/4 2670 1/2 115-60-1 505

Back Bar Coolers, Shallow Depth
BBC50S BBC50S-SS 50 x 25 1/4 x 36 3/4 1800 1/3 115-60-1 355

BBC59S BBC59S-SS 59 x 25 1/4 x 36 3/4 2025 1/3 115-60-1 385

BBC69S BBC69S-SS 69 x 25 1/4 x 36 3/4 2250 1/3 115-60-1 415

BBC79S BBC79S-SS 79 x 25 1/4 x 36 3/4 2500 1/3 115-60-1 455

BBC90S BBC90S-SS 90 x 25 1/4 x 36 3/4 2670 1/2 115-60-1 505

Back Bar Coolers, Pass-Thru Standard Depth
BBC50-PT BBC50-SS-PT 50 x 31 3/8 x 36 3/4 1800 1/3 115-60-1 355

BBC59-PT BBC59-SS-PT 59 x 31 3/8 x 36 3/4 2025 1/3 115-60-1 385

BBC69-PT BBC69-SS-PT 69 x 31 3/8 x 36 3/4 2250 1/3 115-60-1 415

BBC79-PT BBC79-SS-PT 79 x 31 3/8 x 36 3/4 2500 1/3 115-60-1 455

BBC90-PT BBC90-SS-PT 90 x 31 3/8 x 36 3/4 2670 1/2 115-60-1 505

Back Bar Coolers, Pass-Thru Shallow Depth
BBC50S-PT BBC50S-SS-PT 50 x 27 3/8 x 36 3/4 1800 1/3 115-60-1 355

BBC59S-PT BBC59S-SS-PT 59 x 27 3/8 x 36 3/4 2025 1/3 115-60-1 385

BBC69S-PT BBC69S-SS-PT 69 x 27 3/8 x 36 3/4 2250 1/3 115-60-1 415

BBC79S-PT BBC79S-SS-PT 79 x 27 3/8 x 36 3/4 2500 1/3 115-60-1 455

BBC90S-PT BBC90S-SS-PT 90 x 27 3/8 x 36 3/4 2670 1/2 115-60-1 505



STANDARD
BLACK ENAMEL

EXTERIOR

STAINLESS STEEL 
EXTERIOR

EXTERIOR
DIMENSIONS

INCHES W x D x H

CAPACITY
BTU/HR* H.P. VOLTS SHIP 

WEIGHT

Back Bar Display Coolers w/ Hinged Glass Doors, Standard Depth
BBC24-GD BBC24-SS-GD 24 x 31 1/8 x 38 1/2 1620 1/5 115-60-1 220

BBC50-GD BBC50-SS-GD 50 x 29 1/8 x 36 3/4 1800 1/3 115-60-1 365

BBC59-GD BBC59-SS-GD 59 x 29 1/8 x 36 3/4 2025 1/3 115-60-1 395

BBC69-GD BBC69-SS-GD 69 x 29 1/8 x 36 3/4 2250 1/3 115-60-1 425

BBC79-GD BBC79-SS-GD 79 x 29 1/8 x 36 3/4 2500 1/3 115-60-1 465

BBC90-GD BBC90-SS-GD 90 x 29 1/8 x 36 3/4 2670 1/2 115-60-1 515

Back Bar Display Coolers w/ Hinged Glass Doors, Shallow Depth
BBC50S-GD BBC50S-SS-GD 50 x 25 1/8 x 36 3/4 1800 1/3 115-60-1 365

BBC59S-GD BBC59S-SS-GD 59 x 25 1/8 x 36 3/4 2025 1/3 115-60-1 395

BBC69S-GD BBC69S-SS-GD 69 x 25 1/8 x 36 3/4 2250 1/3 115-60-1 425

BBC79S-GD BBC79S-SS-GD 79 x 25 1/8 x 36 3/4 2500 1/3 115-60-1 465

BBC90S-GD BBC90S-SS-GD 90 x 25 1/8 x 36 3/4 2670 1/2 115-60-1 515

Back Bar Display Coolers w/ Hinged Glass Doors, Pass-Thru Standard Depth
BBC50-GD-PT BBC50-SS-GD-PT 50 x 31 1/4 x 36 3/4 1800 1/3 115-60-1 365

BBC59-GD-PT BBC59-SS-GD-PT 59 x 31 1/4 x 36 3/4 2025 1/3 115-60-1 395

BBC69-GD-PT BBC69-SS-GD-PT 69 x 31 1/4 x 36 3/4 2250 1/3 115-60-1 425

BBC79-GD-PT BBC79-SS-GD-PT 79 x 31 1/4 x 36 3/4 2500 1/3 115-60-1 465

BBC90-GD-PT BBC90-SS-GD-PT 90 x 31 1/4 x 36 3/4 2670 1/2 115-60-1 515

Back Bar Display Coolers w/ Hinged Glass Doors, Pass-Thru Shallow Depth
BBC50S-GD-PT BBC50S-SS-GD-PT 50 x 27 1/4 x 36 3/4 1800 1/3 115-60-1 365

BBC59S-GD-PT BBC59S-SS-GD-PT 59 x 27 1/4 x 36 3/4 2025 1/3 115-60-1 395

BBC69S-GD-PT BBC69S-SS-GD-PT 69 x 27 1/4 x 36 3/4 2250 1/3 115-60-1 425

BBC79S-GD-PT BBC79S-SS-GD-PT 79 x 27 1/4 x 36 3/4 2500 1/3 115-60-1 465

BBC90S-GD-PT BBC90S-SS-GD-PT 90 x 27 1/4 x 36 3/4 2670 1/2 115-60-1 515

Back Bar Display Coolers w/ Sliding Glass Doors, Standard Depth
BBC50-SGD BBC50-SS-SGD 50 x 28 x 36 3/4 1800 1/3 115-60-1 365

BBC59-SGD BBC59-SS-SGD 59 x 28 x 36 3/4 2025 1/3 115-60-1 395

BBC69-SGD BBC69-SS-SGD 69 x 28 x 36 3/4 2250 1/3 115-60-1 425

Back Bar Display Coolers w/ Sliding Glass Doors, Shallow Depth
BBC50S-SGD BBC50S-SS-SGD 50 x 24 x 36 3/4 1800 1/3 115-60-1 365

BBC59S-SGD BBC59S-SS-SGD 59 x 24 x 36 3/4 2025 1/3 115-60-1 395

BBC69S-SGD BBC69S-SS-SGD 69 x 24 x 36 3/4 2250 1/3 115-60-1 425

Back Bar Display Coolers w/ Sliding Glass Doors, Pass-Thru Standard Depth
BBC50-SGD-PT BBC50-SS-SGD-PT 50 x 29 x 36 3/4 1800 1/3 115-60-1 365

BBC59-SGD-PT BBC59-SS-SGD-PT 59 x 29 x 36 3/4 2025 1/3 115-60-1 395

BBC69-SGD-PT BBC69-SS-SGD-PT 69 x 29 x 36 3/4 2250 1/3 115-60-1 425

Back Bar Display Coolers w/ Sliding Glass Doors, Pass-Thru Shallow Depth
BBC50S-SGD-PT BBC50S-SS-SGD-PT 50 x 25 x 36 3/4 1800 1/3 115-60-1 365

BBC59S-SGD-PT BBC59S-SS-SGD-PT 59 x 25 x 36 3/4 2025 1/3 115-60-1 395

BBC69S-SGD-PT BBC69S-SS-SGD-PT 69 x 25 x 36 3/4 2250 1/3 115-60-1 425

*BTU/HR Rating @ +25°F, 90°F ambient. 10 ft. cord and plug attached.

Call us at toll free at 800.523.7138Visit us online at www.continentalrefrigerator.com Call us at toll free at 800.523.7138Visit us online at www.continentalrefrigerator.com

Model Listing
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Model Listing

STANDARD
BLACK ENAMEL

EXTERIOR

STAINLESS STEEL 
EXTERIOR

EXTERIOR
DIMENSIONS

INCHES W x D x H

CAPACITY
BTU/HR* H.P. VOLTS SHIP 

WEIGHT

Undercounter Back Bar Coolers, Standard Depth
BBUC50 BBUC50-SS 50 3/16 x 29 1/4 x 34 15/16 1800 1/3 115-60-1 365

BBUC59 BBUC59-SS 59 3/16 x 29 1/4 x 34 15/16 2025 1/3 115-60-1 395

BBUC69 BBUC69-SS 69 3/16 x 29 1/4 x 34 15/16 2250 1/3 115-60-1 425

BBUC79 BBUC79-SS 79 3/16 x 29 1/4 x 34 15/16 2500 1/3 115-60-1 465

BBUC90 BBUC90-SS 90 3/16 x 29 1/4 x 34 15/16 2670 1/2 115-60-1 515

Undercounter Back Bar Coolers, Shallow Depth
BBUC50S BBUC50S-SS 50 3/16 x 25 1/4 x 34 15/16 1800 1/3 115-60-1 365

BBUC59S BBUC59S-SS 59 3/16 x 25 1/4 x 34 15/16 2025 1/3 115-60-1 395

BBUC69S BBUC69S-SS 69 3/16 x 25 1/4 x 34 15/16 2250 1/3 115-60-1 425

BBUC79S BBUC79S-SS 79 3/16 x 25 1/4 x 34 15/16 2500 1/3 115-60-1 465

BBUC90S BBUC90S-SS 90 3/16 x 25 1/4 x 34 15/16 2670 1/2 115-60-1 515

Undercounter Back Bar Coolers, Pass-Thru Standard Depth
BBUC50-PT BBUC50-SS-PT 50 3/16 x 31 3/8 x 34 15/16 1800 1/3 115-60-1 365

BBUC59-PT BBUC59-SS-PT 59 3/16 x 31 3/8 x 34 15/16 2025 1/3 115-60-1 395

BBUC69-PT BBUC69-SS-PT 69 3/16 x 31 3/8 x 34 15/16 2250 1/3 115-60-1 425

BBUC79-PT BBUC79-SS-PT 79 3/16 x 31 3/8 x 34 15/16 2500 1/3 115-60-1 465

BBUC90-PT BBUC90-SS-PT 90 3/16 x 31 3/8 x 34 15/16 2670 1/2 115-60-1 515

Undercounter Back Bar Coolers, Pass-Thru Shallow Depth
BBUC50S-PT BBUC50S-SS-PT 50 3/16 x 27 3/8 x 34 15/16 1800 1/3 115-60-1 365

BBUC59S-PT BBUC59S-SS-PT 59 3/16 x 27 3/8 x 34 15/16 2025 1/3 115-60-1 395

BBUC69S-PT BBUC69S-SS-PT 69 3/16 x 27 3/8 x 34 15/16 2250 1/3 115-60-1 425

BBUC79S-PT BBUC79S-SS-PT 79 3/16 x 27 3/8 x 34 15/16 2500 1/3 115-60-1 465

BBUC90S-PT BBUC90S-SS-PT 90 3/16 x 27 3/8 x 34 15/16 2670 1/2 115-60-1 515

Undercounter Back Bar Coolers w/ Hinged Glass Doors, Standard Depth
BBUC50-GD BBUC50-SS-GD 50 3/16 x 29 1/8 x 34 15/16 1800 1/3 115-60-1 365

BBUC59-GD BBUC59-SS-GD 59 3/16 x 29 1/8 x 34 15/16 2025 1/3 115-60-1 395

BBUC69-GD BBUC69-SS-GD 69 3/16 x 29 1/8 x 34 15/16 2250 1/3 115-60-1 425

BBUC79-GD BBUC79-SS-GD 79 3/16 x 29 1/8 x 34 15/16 2500 1/3 115-60-1 465

BBUC90-GD BBUC90-SS-GD 90 3/16 x 29 1/8 x 34 15/16 2670 1/2 115-60-1 515

Undercounter Back Bar Coolers w/ Hinged Glass Doors, Shallow Depth
BBUC50S-GD BBUC50S-SS-GD 50 3/16 x 25 1/8 x 34 15/16 1800 1/3 115-60-1 365

BBUC59S-GD BBUC59S-SS-GD 59 3/16 x 25 1/8 x 34 15/16 2025 1/3 115-60-1 395

BBUC69S-GD BBUC69S-SS-GD 69 3/16 x 25 1/8 x 34 15/16 2250 1/3 115-60-1 425

BBUC79S-GD BBUC79S-SS-GD 79 3/16 x 25 1/8 x 34 15/16 2500 1/3 115-60-1 465

BBUC90S-GD BBUC90S-SS-GD 90 3/16 x 25 1/8 x 34 15/16 2670 1/2 115-60-1 515

Undercounter Back Bar Coolers w/ Hinged Glass Doors, Pass-Thru Standard Depth
BBUC50-GD-PT BBUC50-SS-GD-PT 50 3/16 x 31 1/4 x 34 15/16 1800 1/3 115-60-1 365

BBUC59-GD-PT BBUC59-SS-GD-PT 59 3/16 x 31 1/4 x 34 15/16 2025 1/3 115-60-1 395

BBUC69-GD-PT BBUC69-SS-GD-PT 69 3/16 x 31 1/4 x 34 15/16 2250 1/3 115-60-1 425

BBUC79-GD-PT BBUC79-SS-GD-PT 79 3/16 x 31 1/4 x 34 15/16 2500 1/3 115-60-1 465

BBUC90-GD-PT BBUC90-SS-GD-PT 90 3/16 x 31 1/4 x 34 15/16 2670 1/2 115-60-1 515

*BTU/HR Rating @ +25°F, 90°F ambient. 10 ft. cord and plug attached.
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Model Listing

STANDARD
BLACK ENAMEL

EXTERIOR

STAINLESS STEEL 
EXTERIOR

EXTERIOR
DIMENSIONS

INCHES W x D x H

CAPACITY
BTU/HR* H.P. VOLTS SHIP 

WEIGHT

Undercounter Back Bar Coolers w/ Hinged Glass Doors, Pass-Thru Shallow Depth
BBUC50S-GD-PT BBUC50S-SS-GD-PT 50 3/16 x 27 1/4 x 34 15/16 1800 1/3 115-60-1 365

BBUC59S-GD-PT BBUC59S-SS-GD-PT 59 3/16 x 27 1/4 x 34 15/16 2025 1/3 115-60-1 395

BBUC69S-GD-PT BBUC69S-SS-GD-PT 69 3/16 x 27 1/4 x 34 15/16 2250 1/3 115-60-1 425

BBUC79S-GD-PT BBUC79S-SS-GD-PT 79 3/16 x 27 1/4 x 34 15/16 2500 1/3 115-60-1 465

BBUC90S-GD-PT BBUC90S-SS-GD-PT 90 3/16 x 27 1/4 x 34 15/16 2670 1/2 115-60-1 515

Undercounter Back Bar Coolers w/ Sliding Glass Doors, Standard Depth
BBUC50-SGD BBUC50-SS-SGD 50 3/16 x 26 3/8 x 34 15/16 1800 1/3 115-60-1 365

BBUC59-SGD BBUC59-SS-SGD 59 3/16 x 26 3/8 x 34 15/16 2025 1/3 115-60-1 395

BBUC69-SGD BBUC69-SS-SGD 69 3/16 x 26 3/8 x 34 15/16 2250 1/3 115-60-1 425

Undercounter Back Bar Coolers w/ Sliding Glass Doors, Shallow Depth
BBUC50S-SGD BBUC50S-SS-SGD 50 3/16 x 22 3/8 x 34 15/16 1800 1/3 115-60-1 365

BBUC59S-SGD BBUC59S-SS-SGD 59 3/16 x 22 3/8 x 34 15/16 2025 1/3 115-60-1 395

BBUC69S-SGD BBUC69S-SS-SGD 69 3/16 x 22 3/8 x 34 15/16 2250 1/3 115-60-1 425

Undercounter Back Bar Coolers w/ Sliding Glass Doors, Pass-Thru Standard Depth
BBUC50-SGD-PT BBUC50-SS-SGD-PT 50 3/16 x 25 13/16 x 34 15/16 1800 1/3 115-60-1 365

BBUC59-SGD-PT BBUC59-SS-SGD-PT 59 3/16 x 25 13/16 x 34 15/16 2025 1/3 115-60-1 395

BBUC69-SGD-PT BBUC69-SS-SGD-PT 69 3/16 x 25 13/16 x 34 15/16 2250 1/3 115-60-1 425

Undercounter Back Bar Coolers w/ Sliding Glass Doors, Pass-Thru Shallow Depth
BBUC50S-SGD-PT BBUC50S-SS-SGD-PT 50 3/16 x 21 13/16 x 34 15/16 1800 1/3 115-60-1 365

BBUC59S-SGD-PT BBUC59S-SS-SGD-PT 59 3/16 x 21 13/16 x 34 15/16 2025 1/3 115-60-1 395

BBUC69S-SGD-PT BBUC69S-SS-SGD-PT 69 3/16 x 21 13/16 x 34 15/16 2250 1/3 115-60-1 425

*BTU/HR Rating @ +25°F, 90°F ambient. 10 ft. cord and plug attached.

Bottle Coolers
CBC24 CBC24-SS 24 x 28 1/2 x 34 3/4 1800 1/5 115-60-1 205

CBC37 CBC37-SS 37 x 28 1/2 x 33 1/2 1800 1/5 115-60-1 215

CBC50 CBC50-SS 50 x 28 1/2 x 33 1/2 1910 1/3 115-60-1 265

CBC64 CBC64-SS 64 x 28 1/2 x 33 1/2 2050 1/3 115-60-1 315

CBC95 CBC95-SS 95 x 28 1/2 x 33 1/2 3100 1/2 115-60-1 435

Deep Chill Bottle Coolers
CBC24-DC CBC24-SS-DC 24 x 28 1/2 x 34 3/4 1800 1/5 115-60-1 205

CBC37-DC CBC37-SS-DC 37 x 28 1/2 x 33 1/2 1460 1/5 115-60-1 215

CBC50-DC CBC50-SS-DC 50 x 28 1/2 x 33 1/2 1740 1/3 115-60-1 265

CBC64-DC CBC64-SS-DC 64 x 28 1/2 x 33 1/2 1980 1/3 115-60-1 315

CBC95-DC CBC95-SS-DC 95 x 28 1/2 x 33 1/2 2950 1/2 115-60-1 435

Glass & Plate Chillers
CGC24 CGC24-SS 24 x 28 1/2 x 34 3/4 1800 1/4 115-60-1 215

CGC37 CGC37-SS 37 x 28 1/2 x 33 1/2 1130 1/3 115-60-1 225

CGC50 CGC50-SS 50 x 28 1/2 x 33 1/2 1350 1/3 115-60-1 285

*BTU/HR Rating @ +25°F, 90°F ambient (Bottle Coolers); BTU/HR Rating @ -15°F, 90°F ambient  (Glass/Plate Chillers). 
10 ft. cord and plug attached.



Modification Suggestions

Like our entire product line, Continental Refrigerator’s Bar Equipment can be modified to meet your bar establishment needs. 
A few examples are shown below. Please consult factory for additional modifications. 

Faucet lock

Keg Coolers
Single, dual & triple angle faucets
Faucet lock

Keg Coolers & Back Bar
Epoxy-coated steel shelves (additional on BBC/BBUC)
Stainless steel shelves
Wine rack
Remote models
Expansion valve system
Casters or legs
Automatic, electric condensate evaporator (except 24” models)
Condensing unit left or right

Back Bar Coolers
Food storage rated stainless steel interior (NSF-7)
Sliding glass door lock
Stainless steel subtop (Undercounter models)

Bottle Coolers
Lid locks
Wire bin dividers

Options & Accessories

I N N O V A T I V E  D E S I G N S  F O R  Y O U R  F O O D S E R V I C E  N E E D S

BBC69
Standard Model

BBC69-GD 
Hinged Glass Doors

BBC69-SGD 
Sliding Glass Doors

BBC69-SGD-PT
Pass-Thru

BBC69-SS-SGD-PT 
Stainless Steel Exterior

BBC69-SS-SGD-PT 
Condensing unit on right

Wine rack

Wire bin dividers Lid lock



Superior Built Back Bar Equipment

Continental Refrigerator engineers and builds our Bar Equipment to meet the most stringent 
specifications demanded by consultants and service operators. All cabinets are constructed 
of top quality materials and components, attributing to their genuine ruggedness and durability. 
Bar Equipment is designed with enhancements to endure everyday use in harsh bar operating 
environments.

Prior to factory shipping, all models are performance-run tested for a minimum of 12 hours, 
providing a highly sophisticated temperature analysis recording, exclusive to each individual 
cabinet. This recording is then supplied, along with the unit’s operation manual, for the 
customer. A final leak test, vibration check, noise level and visual examination is made by 
our quality control team, to assure a superior product is shipped from our factory.

Front Breathing Air Flow
Intake air is drawn through the louvers at the 
bottom half of the front grill, and then through 
the condenser coil. In cases where the rear 
of the unit is blocked, the air is forced to 
discharge through the holes at the top half 
of the front grill.

Specialty Model BBUC24S-SS-D
Our compact, front breathing Cocktail Undercounter refrigerator packs alot of punch. Eliminates 
the need for storing messy open containers of cocktail mixes and fruits behind back bar units 
and bar counters, provides cleaner marketability of beer/wine in display units and potentially 
minimizes fruit fly problems. Ideally this unit is located under the front bar at blender stations 
serving a large volume of cocktail or smoothie drinks.

Call us at toll free at 800.523.7138

® Product design and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

Designed to maintain NSF-7 temperatures in 100°F ambient. 

View of front breathing air flow 
on BBC/BBUC/KC models

Engineering, Manufacturing & Quality Control

PANEL BENDER

LASER CUTTING

ROBOTIC PRESS BRAKE

POWER BRAKE

Visit us online at www.continentalrefrigerator.com

STAINLESS STEEL
EXTERIOR

EXTERIOR
DIMENSIONS

INCHES W x D x H

CAPACITY
BTU/HR* H.P. VOLTS SHIP 

WEIGHT

BBUC24S-SS-D 24 x 25 7/8 x 39 1/2 1620 1/5 115-60-1 340

*BTU/HR Rating @ +25°F, 90°F ambient. 10 ft. cord and plug attached.
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®

MADE IN THE U.S.A.

A Division of National Refrigeration & Air Conditioning Products
539 Dunksferry Road
Bensalem, PA  19020

215.244.1400
Toll Free 800.523.7138  

Fax:  215.244.9579
www.continentalrefrigerator.com

I N N O V A T I V E  D E S I G N S  F O R  Y O U R  F O O D S E R V I C E  N E E D S

Continental Refrigerator has been an ENERGY STAR® 

Partner since 2001. For more information on ENERGY 

STAR, visit: www.energystar.gov.

SCAN this code for more 
information on Continental 

Refrigerator products


